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Anlage Juniorinnen U18 1
Lauterbadstr. 43, 72250 Freudenstadt MF: Luisa Bea; T 074419125585
dwoodnutt@gmx.de
Hallenadresse
Kohlwaldweg 23, 72250 Freudenstadt Ra. Name (Nat.)
m 017634520005 Bea, Luisa
Hellstern, Josefine
Diringer, Julia
Usai, Amisa
Haug, Milla
Kalmbach, Lucia
Bernhardt, Felicia
Usai, Aloma
Bohnet, Louisa

Sportwart/in
Keppler, Bernd
T 0172 6265312 F 07441 952368 berokeppler@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Arapi, Albi
T 01763450005 albitennis@me.com
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20751700
20756664
20955485
20809775
21060871
21205419
20962687
21205380
21061274

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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